

Case No. 58/17

FIR No. 344/16

PS Karawal Nagar.

State Vs. Sabir @ Shahjad Etc.

13.10.2017

Present: Sh. Mukul Kumar, Ld. Substitute Addl. PP for the State.
Both accused produced from JC.

At request, put up on **08.11.2017** for arguments on the
point of charge.

(Raghubir Singh)
ASJ-02(NE), KKD Delhi
13.10.2017