

FIR No. 344/16

PS Karawal Nagar.

U/s 186/353/332/394/397/307/34 IPC

State Vs. Sabir @Shahjad Etc.

20.12.2017

Present: Sh. Dharam Chand, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Both accused produced from JC.
Sh. Parmanand, Ld. Counsel for both accused.

At the request of Ld. Defence counsel, put up on
24.02.2018 for arguments on the point of charge.

(Raghubir Singh)
ASJ-02(NE), KKD Delhi
20.12.2017