

CNR No: HRFB03--2022

CIS No: TRF/37064/2022

STATE OF HARYANA VS Sahil Sharma

Present: Ld. APP for the state.

Challan presented before the court. It be checked and registered. Now, notice to the offender be issued for 22.03.2022. Intimation to offender be also given on the telephone mentioned on the challan.

Date of Order: 26.08.2022

*Bittoo Stenographer Gr. III*

(Gaurang Sharma)

Judicial Magistrate - Ist Class

UID NO . HR00445